Position

Associate General Counsel

Associate General Counsel

Paralegal (Litigation)

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACCD General
Counsel - Unit Two

LACCD General
Counsel - Unit Two

LACCD General
Counsel - Unit Two

LACCD General
Counsel - Unit Two

LACCD General
Counsel - Unit Two

Total Wages

$209,637

$207,792

$95,926

$76,508

$75,092

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$68,135

$61.814

$39,156

$39,688

$27,136



