Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate General Counsel		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD General Counsel - Unit Two	\$209,637	\$68,135
Associate General Counsel		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD General Counsel - Unit Two	\$207,792	\$61,814
Paralegal (Litigation)		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD General Counsel - Unit Two	\$95,926	\$39,156
Legal Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD General Counsel - Unit Two	\$76,508	\$39,688
Legal Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD General Counsel - Unit Two	\$75,092	\$27,136